
Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Junior Ski Stock & absolute Beginners Stock

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 40 Edina Konyecsik HUN HSR-Benelli 1 60 2 53 113
2 50 Martin Stelzer SVK HSR-Benelli 3 48 1 60 108 1 mistake
3 61 Francesco Buiatti ITA Kawasaki Jet Imagine 2 53 4 43 96 5 mistake
4 15 Georg König AUT Kawasaki 5 39 3 48 87 1 mistake
5 25 Niki Pravdic SLO HSR-Benelli 4 43 5 39 82 1 mistake

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Novice Ski Stock

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 37 Thomas Havlin CZE HSR-Benelli M&T 1 60 1 60 120
2 116 Flo Mayer AUT HSR-Benelli 2 53 6 36 89
3 51 Hans-Christian Peinsipp AUT Kawasaki 3 48 5 39 87
4 151 Markus Schick AUT Kawasaki Cofain, EFS 8 30 2 53 83
5 21 Sarka Prochazkova CZE HSR-Benelli VRT Auto 4 43 7 33 76
6 61 Filippo Buiatti ITA Yamaha Jet Immagine 9 27 4 43 70
7 83 Gregor Dajcman SLO HSR-Benelli 14 16 3 48 64
8 9s Dejan Djukic SLO HSR-Benelli 5 39 10 24 63
9 47 Viktor Hovorka SLO HSR-Benelli 6 36 9 27 63

10 17 Franci Druzovec SLO HSR-Benelli Druzovec Transport 10 24 8 30 54
11 43 Gergö Mizser HUN Kawasaki 7 33 12 20 53
12 73 Orsi Gelsei Puskasne HUN HSR-Benelli 11 22 11 22 44
13 300 Georg Kraus AUT Kawasaki Held u. Francke 12 20 15 14 34
14 52 Peter Ratkai HUN Kawasaki Heidelberg 13 18 18 8 26 1 mistake
15 55 Attila Szep SVK HSR-Benelli Szep-Auto 17 10 14 16 26 1 mistake
16 40 Edina Konyecsik HUN HSR-Benelli 15 14 17 10 24
17 53 Adam Toth HUN Kawasaki 16 12 16 12 24
18 45 Andrea Panizzi ITA Kawasaki 0 0 13 18 18

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Just Novice Ski Open

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 116 Flo Mayer AUT HSR-Benelli 1 60 1 60 120
2 9s Dejan Djukic SLO HSR-Benelli 2 53 2 53 106
3 37 Thomas Havlin CZE HSR-Benelli M&T 3 48 3 48 96
4 193 Riccardo Buiatti ITA Yamaha Jet Immagine 4 43 7 33 76
5 55 Attila Szep SVK HSR-Benelli Szep-Auto 6 36 6 36 72
6 44 Attila Futo HUN Kawasaki Batmobil 9 27 4 43 70
7 51 Hans-Christian Peinsipp AUT Kawasaki 5 39 9 27 66 1 mistake
8 83 Gregor Dajcman SLO HSR-Benelli 10 24 8 30 54 1 mistake
9 45 Andrea Panizzi ITA Kawasaki 0 5 39 39

10 47 Viktor Hovorka SLO HSR-Benelli 7 33 0 0 33
11 21 Filippo Buiatti ITA Yamaha Jet Immagine 8 30 0 0 30

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

JetSkiZone Pro Am Freestyle

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 Stefan Peter HUN 1 60 0 0 60
2 Sandor Pelei HUN 2 53 0 0 53

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

XJETSKI Expert Ski Lites

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 31 Martin Sümegi HUN Kawasaki 1 60 1 60 120
2 303 Martin Kraus AUT Kawasaki Held u. Francke 2 53 3 48 101
3 43 Gergö Mizser HUN Kawasaki 4 43 2 53 96
4 151 Markus Schick AUT Kawasaki Cofain, EFS 3 48 4 43 91 1 mistake
5 300 Georg Kraus AUT Kawasaki Held u. Francke 5 39 5 39 78
6 61 Riccardo Buiatti ITA Kawasaki Jet Immagine 8 30 6 36 66
7 160 Erwin Ortner AUT Kawasaki 7 33 7 33 66
8 23 Jozef Bohuslav SVK Kawasaki Jobe, Motul, Se 6 36 9 27 63 1 mistake
9 52 Peter Ratkai HUN Kawasaki Heidelberg 9 27 8 30 57 1 mistake

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Ladies Ski Limited

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 21 Sarka Prochazkova CZE HSR-Benelli VRT Auto 3 48 1 60 108
2 2 Terezie Prochazkova CZE HSR-Benelli Elkd ep 1 60 3 48 108
3 41 Martina Dusswald AUT HSR-Benelli 2 53 2 53 106

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Pro Am Runabout Stock

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 5 György Kasza HUN SeaDoo HX-Racing 1 60 1 60 120
2 46 Mario Lamy SVK SeaDoo LAMY Jet Team 3 48 2 53 101
3 77 Tomas Pazler CZE SeaDoo Andy & Adam 2 53 3 48 101
4 33 Attila ZSIDAI HUN SeaDoo 4 43 4 43 86
5 3 Roland Dara HUN SeaDoo 5 39 0 0 39
6 35 Martin Predanocy SVK SeaDoo Berco Jet 6 36 0 0 36
7 41 Richard Kovalcik SVK SeaDoo 7 33 0 0 33

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Pro Am Runabout G.P.

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 5 György Kasza HUN SeaDoo 1 60 1 60 120
2 46 Mario Lamy SVK SeaDoo LAMY Jet Team 4 43 2 53 96 1 mistake
3 77 Tomas Pazler CZE SeaDoo Andy & Adam 3 48 4 43 91
4 2 Gergely Jaranyi HUN SeaDoo 2 53 6 36 89 1 mistake
5 11 Krisztian Heller HUN SeaDoo 5 39 3 48 87 2 mistake
6 7 Richard Kurinka HUN SeaDoo 7 33 5 39 72
7 35 Martin Predanocy SVK SeaDoo Berco Jet 6 36 7 33 69

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

JetSki-Lake.at Pro Am Ski Gentlemen G.P.

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 63 Ivo Grman CZE HSR-Benelli 1 60 4 43 103
2 8 Giuseppe Dona ITA HSR-Benelli funjet 2 53 3 48 101
3 3 Sandor Pelei HUN Kawasaki Focus Bike 3 48 5 39 87
4 41 Sandro Cau ITA Zapata H20 7 33 2 53 86
5 59 Henn Linth RUS Kawasaki 4 43 6 36 79
6 23 Jozef Bohuslav SVK Kawasaki Jobe, Motul, Sestimace 13 18 1 60 78
7 73 Zoltan Puskas HUN HSR-Benelli Cany-Sped 6 36 7 33 69
8 83 Stefan Peter HUN Kawasaki 5 39 14 16 55
9 9s Roman Sever SLO HSR-Benelli 9 27 9 27 54

10 379 Attila Deri HUN HSR-Benelli 12 20 8 30 50
11 986 Milos Podoba SVK Kawasaki 8 30 13 18 48 1 mistake 
12 269 Ernst Just AUT HSR-Benelli Just Technik-Design 11 22 10 24 46
13 44 Attila Futo HUN Kawasaki Batmobil 10 24 12 20 44 1 mistake 
14 17 Franci Druzovec SLO HSR-Benelli Druzovec Transport 14 16 11 22 38 2 mistake

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Wave Pro Am Ski Stock

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 90 Kevin Reiterer AUT HSR-Benelli Liqui Moly, TBM, 1 60 1 60 120
2 28 Barnabas Szabo HUN HSR-Benelli aktiv80 2 53 2 53 106
3 39 Lukas Binar CZE HSR-Benelli dad 3 48 3 48 96
4 2 Terezie Prochazkova CZE HSR-Benelli Elkd ep 4 43 7 33 76
5 25 Pija Sumer SLO HSR-Benelli mum & dad 9 27 4 43 70
6 14 Alex D'Ess HUN HSR-Benelli 5 39 8 30 69
7 303 Martin Kraus AUT Kawasaki Held u. Franke 7 33 6 36 69
8 31 Martin Sümegi HUN Kawasaki 10 24 5 39 63 1 mistake
9 16 Robin Ortner AUT HSR-Benelli 6 36 9 27 63

10 73 Zoltan Puskas HUN HSR-Benelli Cany-Sped 8 30 10 24 54
11 9s Roman Sever SLO HSR-Benelli 11 22 11 22 44
12 379 Attila Deri HUN HSR-Benelli 12 20 12 20 40 1 mistake

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Wave Pro Am Ski Limited

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 39 Lukas Binar CZE HSR-Benelli dad 1 60 1 60 120
2 28 Barnabas Szabo HUN HSR-Benelli aktiv 80 2 53 2 53 106
3 90 Kevin Reiterer AUT HSR-Benelli Sony Ericsson, Quakysense, TB    3 48 3 48 96
4 8 Giuseppe Dona ITA HSR-Benelli funjet 5 39 4 43 82
5 25 Pija Sumer SLO HSR-Benelli mum & dad 6 36 5 39 75
6 14 Alex D'Ess HUN HSR-Benelli 7 33 6 36 69
7 379 Attila Deri HUN HSR-Benelli 10 24 7 33 57
8 16 Robin Ortner AUT HSR-Benelli 9 27 8 30 57
9 9s Roman Sever SLO HSR-Benelli 8 30 9 27 57

10 4 Slaven Ivancic SLO HSR-Benelli 4 43 0 0 43

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run



Ikreny-Györ ALPEN ADRIA CUP 2012

Wave Pro Ski G.P.

Pos. Start No. First Name Last Name Nation PWC Sponsor Points Comment

1 90 Kevin Reiterer AUT HSR-Benelli Land NÖ, Commerzbank 1 60 1 60 120
2 100 Markus Erlach AUT Kawasaki 2 53 2 53 106
3 39 Lukas Binar CZE HSR-Benelli dad 3 48 3 48 96
4 28 Barnabas Szabo HUN HSR-Benelli activ 80 4 43 5 39 82
5 25 Pija Sumer SLO HSR-Benelli mum & dad 7 33 4 43 76
6 31 Martin Sümegi HUN Kawasaki 5 39 7 33 72 1 mistake
7 14 Alex D'Ess HUN HSR-Benelli 8 30 8 30 60 1 mistake
8 4 Slaven Ivancic SLO HSR-Benelli 11 22 6 36 58
9 83 Stefan Peter HUN Kawasaki 6 36 11 22 58

10 73 Zoltan Puskas HUN HSR-Benelli Cany-Sped 10 24 9 27 51
11 19 Gabor Szabo HUN Kawasaki Czank-Sped, Gokartmania 9 27 10 24 51

1. Run 2. Run 3. Run
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